

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3543/2020

PARAMVIR SINGH SAINI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-07-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

Counsel for parties

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (Mentioned by)
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.08.2023 (Non-Miscellaneous Day).

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR